BLDEA’s
S B Arts & K C P Science College, Vijayapur
M.Sc. Computer Science

Online Classes feedback Report

Il Semester

Faculty | Subject and Feedback
Name Semester

Prof. Smt SD | Object Oriented

Patil Programming OOP's Using C++.
with C++ Prof. Smt S D Patil

100.00

90.00

80.00

70.00
60.00

50.00

40.00
30.00

20.00

10.00 .
0.00 i

Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory

H Seriesl 31.82 40.91 19.09 8.18

Prof. SV Database
Vambase Management DBMS

System Prof S V Vambase

100.00
90.00

80.00

70.00

60.00

50.00
40.00

30.00

20.00

10.00
000 | N .
Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory

H Seriesl 4.55 46.36 34.55 14.55




Prof. SV
Vambase

Operating
System

100.00
90.00
80.00
70.00
60.00
50.00
40.00
30.00
20.00
10.00

0.00

Operating System

Prof. S V Vambase

-

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

|lSeriesl

8.00

44.00

26.00

22.00

Prof. Smt RD
Joshi

Data
Communication
and Network

100.00
90.00
80.00
70.00
60.00
50.00
40.00
30.00
20.00
10.00

0.00

Prof Smt R D Joshi

DCN

Excellent

Very Good

Good

—
Satisfactory

H Seriesl

20.00

40.00

36.67

3.33

Prof. Smt RD
Joshi

OOP’s With
C++ Lab

100.00
90.00
80.00
70.00
60.00
50.00
40.00
30.00
20.00
10.00

0.00

CPP-Lab

Prof. Smt R D Joshi

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

H Seriesl

10.00

24.29

50.00

15.71




Prof. SV Visual
Vambase & Programming & VB.NET & DBMS

Prof DBMS Lab Prof S V Vambase & Prof. Pavankumar Mahindrakar
Pavankumar

Mahindrakar 100.00
90.00

80.00
70.00
60.00
50.00
40.00
30.00
20.00
10.00

oo N I

Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory
| mSeries1 8.75 27.50 57.50 6.25

Prof Self Study

Pavankumar Se If-Study
Mahindrakar

Prof. Pavankumar Mahindrakar

100.00
90.00
80.00
70.00
60.00
50.00
40.00
30.00
20.00
10.00

0.00

Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory
H Seriesl 30.00 37.50 31.25 1.25
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M.Sc. (C.S.) Programme Minator S.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science College,

S.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science College, S.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science College Vijayapur.
Vijayapur. Vijayapur.



BLDEA’s
S B Arts & K C P Science College, Vijayapur

M.Sc. Computer Science
Online Classes feedback Report

1V Semester
Faculty Subject Feedback
Name
Prof. SV Optimization
Vambase Techniques oT
Prof. SV Vambase
100.00
80.00
60.00
40.00
20.00
0.00 _ R0
Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory
H Seriesl 37.14 38.57 20.71 3.57
Prof. Smt S D | Data Mining
Patil DM
Prof. Smt S D Patil
100.00
90.00
80.00
70.00
60.00
50.00
40.00
30.00
20.00
10.00
0.00 —
Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory
M Seriesl 49.38 28.75 18.13 3.75




Prof
Pavankumar
Mahindrakar

Digital
Image
Processing

100.00
90.00
80.00
70.00
60.00
50.00
40.00
30.00
20.00
10.00

0.00

DIP

Prof Pavankumar Mahindrakar

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

H Seriesl

46.88

32.50

18.75

1.88

Prof. Smt RD
Joshi &

Prof
Pavankumar
Mahindrakar

Computer
Graphics

Prof Smt R D Joshi & Prof Pavankumar Mahindralar

100.00
90.00
80.00
70.00
60.00
50.00
40.00
30.00
20.00
10.00

0.00

CG

Excellent

Very Good

Good

—
Satisfactory

H Series1

50.00

32.50

14.38

3.13

Prof. Smt RD
Joshi

Object
Oriented
Analysis &
Design
Using UML

100.00
90.00
80.00
70.00
60.00
50.00
40.00
30.00
20.00
10.00

0.00

OOAD

Prof. Smt R D Joshi

Excellent

Very Good

Good

-

Satisfactory

M Seriesl

43.75

33.13

16.25

6.88




Prof. Smt RD
Joshi

Computer
Graphics-
Lab

100.00
90.00
80.00
70.00
60.00
50.00
40.00
30.00
20.00
10.00

0.00

CG-Lab

Prof. Smt R D Joshi

Excellent

Very Good Good

Satisfactory

| H Seriesl

40.00

23.33 35.00

1.67

Prof. Smt RD
Joshi

Project Work

100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10

0

Project
Prof. Smt R D Joshi

Excellent

Very Good Good

Satisfactory

H Series1

100

0 0

0

Prof.SV
Vambase

Project Work

100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10

0

Project
Prof. S V Vambase

Excellent

Very Good Good

Satisfactory

M Seriesl

100

0 0

0




Prof Project Work

Pavankumar Project

Mahindrakar Prof. Pavankumar Mahindrakar

100
90

80

70
60

50
40

30

20
10

0

Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory

H Seriesl 100 0 0 0

M.Sc. (C.S.) Programme m ~Principal
S.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science College, » L0-ordinator S.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science College,

SB.Am & K.CP Science CU”Cgr Vijav&pllf-

Vijayapur. Vijayapur,



